
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - BROADFORD : 14 - 15 April 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
QUALIFYING

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 11:05:50
Event: Q04 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 19
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:24

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 212 Kev STEPHENS / Ord's motorcycles & Dyno 

Tuning
TS Suzuki SV 650 1:09.185  6 of  6

  2 273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN / O'Sullivan's Transport / 
Rimini Park

MONO Yamaha YZF 450 1:11.245  3 of  6 2.060 2.060

  4 262 Kurt LEWIS / Yoghurt Racing MONO KTM SMR 450 1:11.996  6 of  6 .751 2.811
  3 3 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension / NBS 

Brake Supplies / Shepparton Service Centre
MONO Husqvarna FS450 

450
1:11.723  6 of  6 2.538

  5 39 Brian BEZZINA / Motorcycle Movers P7F2 Honda RVF 400 1:14.939  3 of  6 3.216 5.754
  6 14 Nick LEITH P7F2 Honda CBR 400 1:16.700  2 of  6 1.761 7.515
  7 91 Paul BARKER P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:18.173  3 of  5 1.473 8.988
  8 34 Joshua WILLINGHAM P7F2 Honda RVF 400 1:18.721  2 of  2 .548 9.536
  9 53 Geoff SANDERS P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:18.924  2 of  5 .203 9.739
 10 35 Matthew ELITH P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:19.828  5 of  5 .904 10.643
 11 177 Hakan SUBASI P7F2 Honda CBR 250 1:20.557  5 of  5 .729 11.372
 12 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY P7F2 Honda VFR 400 1:21.388  3 of  3 .831 12.203
 13 68 Simon GRACE P7F2 Honda CBR 250 1:24.584  5 of  5 3.196 15.399
 14 3a Ted MACRAE P7F2 Honda RS 125 1:24.950  4 of  4 .366 15.765
 15 33 Jim AGOMBAR P7F2 Yamaha TZ 250 1:26.293  4 of  4 1.343 17.108
 16 67 Adam NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Racing P7F2 Kawasaki ZX  400 1:26.477  3 of  3 .184 17.292
 17 96 Brendan D'ARCY P7F2 Honda RS 125 1:29.006  4 of  4 2.529 19.821
 18 86 Jon LAROSA MONO KTM RC390 373 1:34.105  3 of  3 5.099 24.920
 19 107 David ELLIS P7F2 Honda CBR 400 1:35.059  4 of  4 .954 25.874

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
QUALIFYING
LAP TIMES

Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 11:05:50
Event: Q04 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 19
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:24

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
3 Cori BOURNE 1:18.250 1:13.562 1:11.849 1:15.140 1:13.169 1:11.723

3a Ted MACRAE 1:41.423 1:30.890 1:27.695 1:24.950
14 Nick LEITH 1:18.790 1:16.700 1:17.021 1:18.917 1:18.094 1:17.261
33 Jim AGOMBAR 1:36.141 1:30.009 1:26.928 1:26.293
34 Joshua WILLINGHAM 1:27.923 1:18.721
35 Matthew ELITH 1:27.006 1:21.912 1:21.961 1:20.646 1:19.828
39 Brian BEZZINA 1:22.795 1:15.865 1:14.939 1:15.427 1:18.147 1:17.364
47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 2:08.555 1:26.216 1:21.388
53 Geoff SANDERS 1:28.616 1:18.924 1:19.260 1:19.277 1:19.109
67 Adam NICOLSON 1:33.346 1:26.842 1:26.477
68 Simon GRACE 1:33.778 1:29.289 1:28.331 1:26.232 1:24.584
86 Jon LAROSA 1:41.039 1:35.308 1:34.105
91 Paul BARKER 1:29.050 1:20.639 1:18.173 1:18.210 1:18.245
96 Brendan D'ARCY 1:31.940 1:30.637 1:29.434 1:29.006

107 David ELLIS 1:42.631 1:37.100 1:35.630 1:35.059
177 Hakan SUBASI 1:30.126 1:24.556 1:21.730 1:21.740 1:20.557
212 Kev STEPHENS 1:14.314 1:11.408 1:11.405 1:19.256 1:15.663 1:09.185
262 Kurt LEWIS 1:16.557 1:16.606 1:19.331 1:13.616 1:15.531 1:11.996
273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN 1:16.392 1:14.622 1:11.245 1:17.482 1:12.768 1:11.704

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 11:05:50
Event: Q04 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 19
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:24

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:32.838 212 Kev STEPHENS Suzuki SV 650 1:14.314 1
2:44.246 212 Kev STEPHENS Suzuki SV 650 1:11.408 2
3:55.651 212 Kev STEPHENS Suzuki SV 650 1:11.405 3
4:05.018 273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN Yamaha YZF 450 1:11.245 3
7:39.755 212 Kev STEPHENS Suzuki SV 650 1:09.185 6

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Date: 14/04/18 Started at: 11:05:50
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 1
1

 212 K. STEPHENS1:09.185

2
 273 D. O'SULLIVAN1:11.245

3
 262 K. LEWIS

1:11.996

 2
4

 3 C. BOURNE
1:11.723

5
 39 B. BEZZINA

1:14.939

6
 14 N. LEITH

1:16.700

 3
7

 91 P. BARKER
1:18.173

8
 34 J. WILLINGHAM

1:18.721

9
 53 G. SANDERS

1:18.924

 4
10

 35 M. ELITH
1:19.828

11
 177 H. SUBASI

1:20.557

12
 47 S. BROCKLESBY1:21.388

 5
13

 68 S. GRACE
1:24.584

14
 3a T. MACRAE

1:24.950

15
 33 J. AGOMBAR

1:26.293

 6
16

 67 A. NICOLSON
1:26.477

17
 96 B. D'ARCY

1:29.006

18
 86 J. LAROSA

1:34.105

 7
19

 107 D. ELLIS
1:35.059

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
***  Ride 3 - Cori Bourne. Penalised 1 position as per Clerk of Course ***
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